
502 MUSTANG LN, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935-9707
https://www.adashunjones.com

502 MUSTANG LN,
FOND DU LAC, WI,
54935-9707

$259,900

MOTIVATED SELLER! BELOW ASSESSED VALUE! 4-5 BR 3.5 BA 2 Story features an in-
ground swimming pool with octagon pool house & a huge deck. This former parade home
has amenities like quartz counter tops, wood floors, crown molding,main floor living rm, &
family rm. Finished lower level with kitchenette, office and bedroom. Attached 3.5 car...

Peggy
Roberts Homes and Real Estate

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3010 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

PoolFeatures: In Ground Features: Cable Available,Formal Dining,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2203

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 807

Tax Amount: 6183

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X14 Upper

Bedroom 2 11X11 Upper

Bedroom 3 10X12 Upper

Bedroom 4 10X12 Upper

Bedroom 5 13X13 Lower

Family Room 19X12 Lower

Formal Dining Room 11X13 Main

Kitchen 13X20 Main

Living Room 12X16 Main

Other Room 09X09 Main

Other Room 2 12X12 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Peggy A Csiacsek Agent Email: pcsiacsek@charter.net


